
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

R N 

91 

71 

17 

84 

104 

230 

46 

7 

102 

21 

41 

27 

6 

42 

19 

45 

48 

729 

96 

108 

123 

82 

43 

32 

184 

18 

31 

Driver 

MARIN LORENZO 

GNECCHI ALESSANDRO 

BERTINI COLLA LEONARDO 

SIMONAZZI FRANCESCO 

BABICKOVA ELISKA 

TORELLO ANDREA 

D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 

VENANZI ALESSANDRO 

TEMPESTI FILIPPO 

FRASSINETI ANDREA 

BARIOLI EDWARD 

FOSSATI JACOPO 

PELLONI RICCARDO 

MORETTI MATTIA 

SPOTTI DEVID 

STEFANI RONNIE 

PILOTTO JAMIL 

ORLANDO DOMENICO S. 

CIFELLI ALBERTO 

BABICKOVA PETRA 

TAMBURINI CARLO 

BOTTIN LORENZO 

SAVANI GIACOMO 

CAZZANIGA GABRIELE 

MARELLI GIANCARLO 

BERTO MATTIA 

BERTUCA CRISTIAN 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

60cc EASYKART 

YD 60cc EASYKART 

Material 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 

MLG RACING 

MLG RACING 

EMILIA KART 

MLG RACING 

GREGOR KART SRO 

CF RACING 

A.S.D.K.C. ITALIA DREAM TEAM 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

ORACLE RACING 

TEN JOB 

DEM COMPETITION 

MODENA KART SERVICE 

MAMO RACING 

FIX DESIGN 

MAZZOTTI CORSE 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

O.P.G. RACING TEAM/CAPPMOTORI 

KRONO RACING TEAM 

GREGOR KART SRO 

SHADOW KART 

MAMO RACING 

SAVANI COMPETITION SRL 

VRK MOTORSPORT 

BERARDI 

POWER COMPETITION 

MLG RACING 

Best Time 

51.830 

52.015 

52.018 

52.019 

52.075 

52.325 

52.399 

52.447 

52.450 

52.456 

52.557 

52.594 

52.648 

52.708 

52.749 

52.763 

52.843 

52.884 

52.987 

53.005 

53.029 

53.264 

53.337 

54.110 

55.009 

55.193 

Diff 

0.185 

0.188 

0.189 

0.245 

0.495 

0.569 

0.617 

0.620 

0.626 

0.727 

0.764 

0.818 

0.878 

0.919 

0.933 

1.013 

1.054 

1.157 

1.175 

1.199 

1.434 

1.507 

2.280 

3.179 

3.363 

In 

8 

7 

4 

8 

7 

9 

7 

5 

8 

9 

6 

9 

5 

4 

7 

9 

9 

6 

3 

5 

4 

7 

8 

7 

5 

2 

0 

2nd Time 

51.897 

52.027 

52.086 

52.082 

52.145 

52.388 

52.423 

52.472 

52.517 

52.891 

52.559 

52.611 

52.658 

52.815 

52.951 

52.985 

52.884 

52.973 

53.144 

53.060 

53.039 

53.285 

53.807 

54.288 

55.062 

55.199 

Pty 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

1.710 

Avg. Speed 

64,766 

Best Lap Tm 

51.830 

Best Spd 

70,152 

Best Lap by 

91 - MARIN LORENZO 

Printed: 21/06/2015 11:03:18 

Chief of Timing: Paolo Mantovani 

Race Director: Reanato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

censed to:  Associazione Cronometristi G.Vergani 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.5 - Lonato 

60cc Easykart 

Qualifying Practice B 

Qualifying started at 10:15:23 

South Garda Karting-Lonato(BS) 1,010 km 

21/06/2015 10:13 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


